May 28 2024 (01:13) India Rail Info 1

Varanasi - Shaktinagar Intercity MEMU Express (UnReserved)/13343 - Exp - ECR
BSB/Varanasi Junction to SKTN/Shaktinagar (Terminal)
8h Om - 229 km - 10 halts - Departs Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BSB |Varanasi Junction 14:10 3 |1 0 34 (77 |NR
2 CAR  |Chunar Junction 15:30 15:40 10m |5 |1 45 37 |82 |NCR
3 |SKGH |Saktesgarh 16:14 16:15 m |1 |1 66 |43 NCR
4 LUSA |Lusa 16:44 16:45 m (1 |1 86 |46 |287 |NCR
5 |[SBDR |Sonbhadra 17:30 17:35 5m 1 121 |20 |312 [NCR
6 CUK Churk 17:50 17:51 Tm |0 1 126 (16 [314 |[NCR
7 CPU |Chopan 19:10 19:20 10m (0 |1 147 |53 |169 |ECR
8 OBR |Obra Dam 19:34 19:36 2m [0 |1 160 |37 |209 |ECR
g KRLR |[Karaila Road Junction 20:36 20:38 2m (1 |1 197 |41 ECR
10 |ANPR [Anpara 20:54 20:56 2m |1 |1 208 |34 (331 |ECR
11 |KRSL |Krishnashilla 21:14 21:16 2m |1 |1 218 |12 [280 |ECR
12 |SKTN |[Shaktinagar (Terminal) [22:10 1 |1 229 |- 300 |[ECR

May 28 2024 (01:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



